國立嘉義大學服務學習黏貼憑證用紙
Service Education Activity Receipt Adhesive Paper
	班級名稱
Title of Class
	經費來源
Budget Source
	金 額
Price
	用途說明

Purpose Explanation

	
	
	100000
	10000
	1000
	100
	10
	1
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	經手人（小隊長）

Case Officer

（Squad Leader）
	驗收證明（導師）
Proved Evaluation（homeroom teacher）
	總務股長

Leader of Treasurer
	系主任

Director of Department 

	
	
	
	


                         Receipt Sticking Line                                       

